JOONKTOLLEE TEA & INDUSTRIES LTD
7 YEARES CONSECUTIVE UNPAID DIVIDEND DETAILS FROM 13-14 TO 17-18 AS ON 31/03/2021

SLNO FOLIO/CLID DPID
1 10528150 IN301983
2 003023
3 003479
4 003222
5 1201320000897421 13200
6 003519
7 003201
8 002821
9 003226

10 003151
11 003072
12 003267
13 1204470003875982 44700
14 1204470005793649 44700

NAME

HARIOM SURAJMAL PANCHAL
GOOL RUSSI KATRAK
RAAMDEO AGRAWAL

M. SURESH RAO

SHALINI . .

RM.ALAMELU ACHI
L.VEDAVATHI

ANNAMALAI MUTHIAH
M.ANANTHI ACHI
KOVILAKATH PHILIP THOMAS
JOSE JOSEPH
MADHUCHHANDA BASU
SWETA CHAKRABARTY
AHALYA SAHA

TOTAL

192.00
60.00
30.00

150.00
60.00

6.00
12.00

600.00

504.00

840.00

150.00

300.00

6.00
6.00

2916.00

96.00
30.00
15.00
75.00
30.00
3.00
6.00
300.00
252.00
420.00
75.00
150.00
3.00
3.00

1458.00

32.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
10.00
1.00
2.00
100.00
84.00
140.00
25.00
50.00
1.00
1.00

486.00

32.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
10.00
1.00
2.00
100.00
84.00
140.00
25.00
50.00
1.00
1.00

486.00

16.00
5.00
2.50

12.50
5.00
0.50
1.00

50.00

42.00

70.00

12.50

25.00
0.50
0.50

243.00

DIV 1314 DIV 1415 DIV 1516 DIV 1617 DIV 1718 SHARES

32
10
5
25
10
1

2
100
84
140
25
50
1

1

486



